
11/2/2021 -27 10/6/2021 Wednesday

11/2/2021 -26 10/7/2021 Thursday 8 8 Noe/Ivan

11/2/2021 -25 10/8/2021 Friday

11/2/2021 -24 10/9/2021 Saturday insert # of trays --->

11/2/2021 -23 10/10/2021 Sunday total # of envelopes= 0

11/2/2021 -22 10/11/2021 Monday 46

11/2/2021 -21 10/12/2021 Tuesday # of Envelopes per tray 425

11/2/2021 -20 10/13/2021 Wednesday 92 15 Noe/Marco

11/2/2021 -19 10/14/2021 Thursday

11/2/2021 -18 10/15/2021 Friday 61

11/2/2021 -17 10/16/2021 Saturday

11/2/2021 -16 10/17/2021 Sunday

11/2/2021 -15 10/18/2021 Monday 52

11/2/2021 -14 10/19/2021 Tuesday 16 Marco/Ivan

11/2/2021 -13 10/20/2021 Wednesday 70 Noe/Ivan

11/2/2021 -12 10/21/2021 Thursday

11/2/2021 -11 10/22/2021 Friday 33 Noe/Jared

11/2/2021 -10 10/23/2021 Saturday 18 James/Rossy

11/2/2021 -9 10/24/2021 Sunday

11/2/2021 -8 10/25/2021 Monday 15 Noe/Ivan

11/2/2021 -7 10/26/2021 Tuesday 14 11 Noe/Ivan

11/2/2021 -6 10/27/2021 Wednesday 13 6 Noe/Rossy

11/2/2021 -5 10/28/2021 Thursday 12 2 Noe/Angela

11/2/2021 -4 10/29/2021 Friday 11 7 Nysen/Marco

11/2/2021 -3 10/30/2021 Saturday 5 James/Rossy

11/2/2021 -2 10/31/2021 Sunday

11/2/2021 -1 11/1/2021 Monday 21 Noe/Marco

11/2/2021 0 11/2/2021 Tuesday

11/2/2021 1 11/3/2021 Wednesday

11/2/2021 2 11/4/2021 Thursday

11/2/2021 3 11/5/2021 Friday

11/2/2021 4 11/6/2021 Saturday

11/2/2021 5 11/7/2021 Sunday

11/2/2021 6 11/8/2021 Monday

11/2/2021 7 11/9/2021 Tuesday

TOTAL 448 88

*Envelope Counts are only estimates and not the total physical count. 

Election Day E minus Date Employee NameDay of the week Drop Box

^This is the number of 

envelopes in each tray. This 

should NOT CHANGE

*Use this calculator to 

estimate how many 

envelopes  were received

Running Totals

Envelope Count Calculator

1 tray=425 envelopes

536                


